
11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,273 21,496 21,215 22,707 22,673 108,364

FPP 0 1 2 3 1 7

Gre 33 31 39 36 29 168

I 5 2 5 9 2 23

Idp 627 506 740 907 933 3,713

Int 1,663 1,769 2,595 2,857 3,217 12,101

Lib 77 147 123 140 120 607

Npa 10,823 13,974 14,081 13,766 13,132 65,776

Nrs 0 1 0 0 0 1

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Ref 14 23 19 19 22 97

Rep 22,287 26,672 24,634 24,144 23,315 121,052

TPF 4 2 3 0 3 12

Unk 3 1 1 2 1 8

Total 55,819 64,632 63,462 64,599 63,456 311,968

District Number

Party

1



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AEL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,187 1,021 467 231 527 902 991

Gre 2 0 0 1 0 1 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 19 30 18 8 33 22 22

Int 77 71 47 35 109 76 75

Lib 8 7 2 4 0 4 5

Npa 796 632 273 179 299 577 610

Nrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,180 1,034 549 443 958 1,278 1,131

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,272 2,796 1,358 901 1,927 2,860 2,837

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

457 687 483 352 548 1,132 188 207 363 470

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 9 16 9 23 24 11 4 4 14

14 63 46 46 114 69 17 12 20 27

3 1 3 1 0 8 1 0 2 2

300 437 361 167 352 888 106 131 226 389

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

387 929 849 550 1,047 1,655 215 195 357 574

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,172 2,127 1,758 1,126 2,084 3,776 538 549 972 1,478



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

553 381 439 132 249 82 182 358 2 65

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 12 6 2 2 4 24 0 4

46 13 24 10 16 7 8 44 0 6

8 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 2 2

433 201 368 94 225 68 80 312 0 49

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

506 265 533 254 309 142 113 632 0 87

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,557 868 1,379 496 806 301 388 1,377 4 213



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

554 208 41 3 13,462

2 0 1 0 13

0 0 0 0 1

6 5 4 0 361

60 22 1 0 1,175

6 2 0 0 81

378 191 30 4 9,156

0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 9

1,058 275 63 7 17,575

0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 1

2,065 703 140 14 41,842



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AEL 2 2

AIP 5 5

Cpf 23 23

Dem 108,364 108,364

FPP 7 7

Gre 168 168

I 23 23

Idp 3,713 3,713

Int 12,101 12,101

Lib 607 607

Npa 65,776 65,776

Nrs 1 1

Obj 3 3

PFP 6 6

Ref 97 97

Rep 121,052 121,052

TPF 12 12

Unk 8 8

Total 311,968 311,968

District Number

Party

3



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,740 2,857 249 96 579 3,687 9,208

Gre 0 4 1 0 1 9 15

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 31 100 7 1 31 173 343

Int 68 260 27 11 91 423 880

Lib 8 15 2 1 2 30 58

Npa 635 1,583 132 61 431 1,960 4,802

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 3 8

Rep 1,182 3,157 395 160 776 3,063 8,733

TPF 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

Total 3,665 7,983 813 330 1,913 9,355 24,059

District Number

Party

4



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AEL 0 0 2 2

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 11 5 7 23

Dem 37,890 35,126 35,348 108,364

FPP 3 3 1 7

Gre 67 51 50 168

I 10 9 4 23

Idp 1,555 1,179 979 3,713

Int 5,017 4,309 2,775 12,101

Lib 213 227 167 607

Npa 22,030 23,427 20,319 65,776

Nrs 0 1 0 1

OBJ 0 2 1 3

PFP 4 0 2 6

Ref 38 30 29 97

Rep 34,893 46,856 39,303 121,052

TPF 2 5 5 12

Unk 4 0 4 8

Total 101,738 111,231 98,999 311,968

District Number

Party

5



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AEL 2 0 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 11 12 23

Dem 61,434 46,930 108,364

FPP 3 4 7

Gre 96 72 168

I 12 11 23

Idp 1,841 1,872 3,713

Int 5,792 6,309 12,101

Lib 334 273 607

Npa 38,111 27,665 65,776

Nrs 1 0 1

OBJ 3 0 3

PFP 2 4 6

Ref 51 46 97

Rep 74,584 46,468 121,052

TPF 10 2 12

Unk 5 3 8

Total 182,296 129,672 311,968

District Number

Party

6



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 706 357 1,063

Idp 25 4 29

Int 86 26 112

Lib 8 3 11

Npa 464 225 689

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 786 417 1,203

Total 2,076 1,034 3,110

District Number

Party

7



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,273 21,496 21,215 22,707 22,673 108,364

FPP 0 1 2 3 1 7

Gre 33 31 39 36 29 168

I 5 2 5 9 2 23

Idp 627 506 740 907 933 3,713

Int 1,663 1,769 2,595 2,857 3,217 12,101

Lib 77 147 123 140 120 607

Npa 10,823 13,974 14,081 13,766 13,132 65,776

Nrs 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Ref 14 23 19 19 22 97

Rep 22,287 26,672 24,634 24,144 23,315 121,052

TPF 4 2 3 0 3 12

Unk 3 1 1 2 1 8

Total 55,819 64,632 63,462 64,599 63,456 311,968

District Number

Party

8



11/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:51 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AEL 1 1 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 7 16 23

Dem 48,529 59,835 108,364

FPP 3 4 7

Gre 73 95 168

I 8 15 23

Idp 1,362 2,351 3,713

Int 4,537 7,564 12,101

Lib 276 331 607

Npa 31,073 34,703 65,776

Nrs 1 0 1

OBJ 1 2 3

PFP 2 4 6

Ref 45 52 97

Rep 61,046 60,006 121,052

TPF 9 3 12

Unk 3 5 8

Total 146,980 164,988 311,968

District Number

Party

9


